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1 30010 BOTHE RUSHIKESH ANJIRAM M OPEN 544 1200 45.33 FAIL

2 30039 BODKE ANIL SUDAM M NT 783 1200 65.25 FIRST CLASS

3 30011 CHAVAN SACHIN VISHNU M OPEN 507 1200 42.25 FAIL

4 30040 CHAVAN SAMADHAN CHANDRABHAN M OPEN 600 1200 50.00 SECOND CLASS

5 30041 CHEVLE RAVINDRA BALASAHEB M NT 625 1200 52.08 SECOND CLASS

6 30012 FAKHIRSHAIKH AMIR SAYYAD M OPEN 519 1200 43.25 FAIL

7 30042 GAIDHANI AMOL GANPAT M OPEN 561 1200 46.75 PASS CLASS

8 30043 GAIDHANI VISHAL ASHOK M OPEN 608 1200 50.67 SECOND CLASS

9 30045 GAIKWAD VISHAL SUNIL M OPEN 668 1200 55.67 HIGHER SECOND

10 30013 GHUGE GANESH KHANDU M NT 534 1200 44.50 FAIL

11 30046 GHUGE GOKUL SHIVAJI M NT 562 1200 46.83 FAIL

12 30015 GITE SAGAR SUDAM M NT 523 1200 43.58 FAIL

13 30047 GOSAVI PRIYANKA DATTATRAY F NT 733 1200 61.08 FIRST CLASS

14 30016 JADHAV ARCHANA DNYANESHWAR F OPEN 605 1200 50.42 SECOND CLASS

15 30048 JEJURKAR DAMINI ARUN F OBC 842 1200 70.17 DISTINCTION

16 30049 JEJURKAR DIPALI HARI F OBC 867 1200 72.25 DISTINCTION

17 30017 JEJURKAR DIPALI RAGHUNATH F OBC 808 1200 67.33 FIRST CLASS

18 30062 JEJURKAR PRIYARANI BHAUSAHEB F OBC 512 1200 42.67 FAIL

19 30051 JEJURKAR SUPRIYA SOMNATH F OBC 808 1200 67.33 FIRST CLASS

20 30018 JORVEKAR PRASAD SHANKAR M OBC 618 1200 51.50 SECOND CLASS

21 30019 KAKAD NITIN RAVINDRA M NT 528 1200 44.00 FAIL

22 30020 KAMOD PANKAJ BHASKAR M OBC 574 1200 47.83 FAIL

23 30021 KANGANE MADHURI PRAKASH F NT 567 1200 47.25 FAIL

24 30022 LAHANE SAGAR DNYANESHWAR M NT 507 1200 42.25 FAIL

25 30023 LANDGE MANGESH BALU M ST 534 1200 44.50 FAIL

26 30052 MALI PRASAD BHIKA M ST 660 1200 55.00 HIGHER SECOND

27 30024 NAGARE KARAN SUNIL M NT 502 1200 41.83 FAIL

28 30025 NAGARE RAHUL SUBHASH M NT 612 1200 51.00 FAIL

29 30053 PANDE DIPIKA NADKUMAR F OBC 427 1200 35.58 FAIL

30 30026 PANSARE AKSHAY RAMNATH M NT 662 1200 55.17 HIGHER SECOND

31 30027 PANSARE SAMADHAN TUKARAM M NT 704 1200 58.67 HIGHER SECOND

32 30028 PATIL SWATI ISHWAR F OPEN 538 1200 44.83 FAIL

33 30029 PAWAR TUSHAR NAVNATH M ST 560 1200 46.67 FAIL

34 30031 PRATIK RAMESH SALVE M SC 524 1200 43.67 PASS CLASS

35 30030 SAHANE SURAJ RAJENDRA M OPEN 511 1200 42.58 FAIL

36 30056 SANAP KAMINA JAGAN F NT 513 1200 42.75 FAIL

37 30032 SANAP MANOJ MOHAN M NT 530 1200 44.17 PASS CLASS

38 30033 SANAP NITIN SUBHASH M NT 541 1200 45.08 FAIL
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